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PRCL:0:1: 01/18/06 AG REMOVED FOR 05 SALE.  JS

SALE:3:1: PART IN SUWANNEE COUNTY

SALE:2:1: IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

SALE:1:1: 40 ACRES

000050262 Roof Replacement 15,000 07/02/2024

000050263 Roof Replacement 15,000 07/02/2024

7717 SFR 20,000 10/22/1993

HX Base Yr

1711 SW MONTEGO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,010 121.1045 135.64 272,636 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1896

BAS 672 100 672 62,894

BAS 1,224 100 1,224 114,556

FOP 140 30 42 3,931

FOP 241 30 72 6,739

2,277 2,010 188,119

BAS= W28 BAS= N6 W36 S34 FOP= S6 E41 N5 W5 N1 W36$ E36 N28$
S24 FOP= S5 E28 N5 W28$ E28 N24$.

BAS

28

24

28

24
BAS

6

36

34

36

28

FOP6

41

5
5

36

FOP5
28

5

28

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 36 40 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 15.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 6,675

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 19.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 133,000


